10/16/201

gid LastName

401 HOUSTO

416 KUHR

Totals:

Drawer

$297.21

$27.09

$324.30

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

OR

Paid Voi
QRace

($103.99) ($17.78)

($773.05) ($1.00)

($877.04) ($18.79)

#Paids/'Void

14

21

35

Handle Net Handle

$418.98 $401.20

$801.14 $800.14
$1,220.12 $1,201.34

$0.00

$0.00

61

87



