## Drawer Report OR

10/16/201

	gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	# Tic
						<b>ORace</b>					
	401 HOUSTO	\$297.21	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$103.99)	(\$17.78)	14	\$418.98	\$401.20	\$0.00	26
	416 KUHR	\$27.09	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$773.05)	(\$1.00)	21	\$801.14	\$800.14	\$0.00	61
Totals:		\$324.30			(\$877.04)	(\$18.78)	35	\$1,220.12	\$1,201.34		87